
 
 

PRICE-LIST 
 
 

 

* in Pavilions 2 and 3, a stand with one or two open corners +10% of the booked area price; a stand with 
four open corners +20% of the booked area price. 

** for bookings made less than 10 days before the start of the exhibition, double rate applies. 
 
Note: A 20% discount is applied for space booked in Pavilion 1. 

 
 

Object Units  
Price, 
EUR 

VAT 
21% 

Sum,  
EUR 

Exhibition space 

Indoors (without standard stand) ordering up to 20 m2 * m2 80,00 16,80 96,80 

Indoors (without standard stand) ordering 21 m2 to 50 m2 * m2 72,00 15,12 87,12 

Indoors (without standard stand) ordering 51 m2 and more * m2 64,00 13,44 77,44 

Standard stand m2 35,00 7,35 42,35 

Outdoors ordering up to 200 m2 m2 32,00 6,72 38,72 

Outdoors ordering up to 201 till 500 m2 m2 30,00 6,30 36,30 

Outdoors ordering 501 m2 and more m2 28,00 5,88 33,88 

Participant fee 

Exhibition registration fee till deadline x 150,00 31,50 181,50 

Exhibition registration fee after deadline x 170,00 35,70 205,70 

Sub exhibitor fee x 150,00 31,50 181,50 

Exhibition medal contest participation fee x 350,00 73,50 423,50 

Extra requisites and services 

Three-phase current lead-in** unit 150,00 31,50 181,50 

One-phase current lead-in** unit 50,00 10,50 60,50 

Service of lift** h 80,00 16,80 96,80 

Service of crane** h 170,00 35,70 205,70 

Chair** unit 12,00 2,52 14,52 

Table** unit 20,00 4,20 24,20 

Permission to distribute publicity outside own stand, 
applying 10 working days and more than before exhibition 
begins 

unit 300,00 63,00 363,00 

Permission to distribute publicity outside own stand, 
applying less than 10 working days before exhibition begins 

unit 400,00 84,00 484,00 

https://expoacademia.lt/pictures/CMS_kiti_failai/Paviljonai.pdf
https://expoacademia.lt/pictures/CMS_kiti_failai/Paviljonai.pdf
Remark.%20A%2020%25%20discount%20is%20applied%20for%20space%20booked%20in%20Pavilion%201.

